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Chesapeake Parks, Recreation and Tourism — Team Roster

SP

YR Fall 2020 Area GB League Men's Commonwealth Team Patzig Law Jersey 

Coach Anthony Abaya Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

TA Email Phone (a)

Roster

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Trevor Walde   No. 13

Tori Walde    No. 88

Jonathan Payne   No. 00

Anthony Abaya   No. 15

Matt Marshall   No. 25 

Mario Colon   No. 2 

Justin York   No. 6 

James Adams   No. 3

Matt Morris   No. 1 

Anthony Abaya Jr.   No. 10 

Alex Dayton   No. 16

Josh Emery  No. 13

William Foreman  No. 24
Elliott Creekmore  No. 32

Andrew Woodworth   No. 44

Adam Cantz  No. 17

Fabian G.   No. 19

Andrew Rice   No. 5

Charles Rice   No. 12
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Chesapeake Parks, Recreation and Tourism — Team Roster

SP

YR Fall 2020 Area GB League Men's Commonwealth Team M&K Concrete Jersey 

Coach Jonathan Yoo Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

TA Email Phone (a)

Roster

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

David Miller   No. 30 

Mike Henderson  No. 5

Joe D.   No. 4

Kyle S.    No. 13 

Ray Barnett   No. 18

Sean    No. 1

Sterling Mitchell   No. 2

Derek Cane   No. 7

Marc Bernado   No. 8

Mike Michand   No. 6

Curtis Hines   No. 3

Johnay Staton   No. 9

Joshua Goss   No. 10

Jonathan Yoo   No. 16
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Chesapeake Parks, Recreation and Tourism — Team Roster

SP

YR Fall 2020 Area GB League Men's Commonwealth Team Shockers Jersey 

Coach Francisco Rodriguez Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

TA Email Phone (a)

Roster

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Brandon Talem   No. 43

Simon Bertholf  No. 1

Mike Brile   No. 29

Gabe Martin  No. 5

Francisco Rodriguez   No. 56

Christopher Howard   No. 3

Robert Byrum   No. 13

Renaldo Edmunds   No. 21
Quntin Smith   No. 34

Austin Craft   No. 20 

Sammy Custodo  No. 11

Victor Thomas  No. 33

Quinn Kashishian   No. 13

Robinson    No. 26

Anthony Martin   No. 22

John Bellflower   No. 33

Jordan Grubb  No. 4

Jackson Burce   No. 6

Brian Sparrow   No. 8

Daniel Pabon   No. 28

Kevin DeJesus    No. 10 

Parker Russell No. 44    23. Garrett Marchand No. 32



21
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Chesapeake Parks, Recreation and Tourism — Team Roster

SP

YR Fall 2020 Area GB League Men's Commonwealth Team Bad News Beers Jersey 

Coach Casey Wilder    No. 69 Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

TA Email Phone (a)

Roster

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Adam Snyder   No. 15

Andre Ovalle   No. 5

Jarrett McNeil    No. 24

Ty Hampton   No. 7

Connor Phillieps    No. 55

Casey Wilder    No. 69

Alex Wilder    No. 4

Cody Landis    No. 20
Nick Biswas    No. 51

CJ Dick     No. 00

Donnie Reed     No. 44

Connor Johnson    No. 12

Scott Johnson    No. 8

Hunter Shirley    No. 10 
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Chesapeake Parks, Recreation and Tourism — Team Roster

SP

YR Fall 2020 Area GB League Men's Commonwealth Team River Rats Jersey 

Coach Matt Alford Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

A Email Phone (a)

TA Email Phone (a)

Roster

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Matt Alford    No. 8

Tyler Lozier    No. 2

Trevor Lozier    No. 3

Jake Shockley    No. 24

Randy Riley    No. 17

Taylor Dunnavant    No. 5

Preston Alford    No. 7

Brendan Romaine    No. 9
Koy Carley    No. 

Travis Sorey    No. 21

Dustin Warman    No. 69

Biskuit Lee    No. 7

Caleb Farrell    No. 10 


